

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 03-0218a Version: 1 Name: Underground Utility District No. 234: 48th Street -

Public Hearing

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 1/6/2004 In control: Meeting of the Oakland City Council

On agenda: Final action: 1/20/2004

Title: Subject: Underground Utility District No. 234: 48th Street - Public Hearing

From: Public Works Agency

Recommendation: Conduct a Public Hearing and upon conclusion adopt a Resolution establishing Underground Utility District No. 234: 48th Street, between Telegraph and Shattuck Avenues, to be funded under California Public Utilities Commission (CPUC) Rule 20B and pursuant to Ordinance

number 7769 C.M.S.

Sponsors: Oakland Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 14.1.pdf, 2. 78304 C.M.S..pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/20/2004	1	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	Adopted	Pass

Subject: Underground Utility District No. 234: 48th Street - Public Hearing

From: Public Works Agency

Recommendation: Conduct a Public Hearing and upon conclusion adopt a Resolution establishing Underground Utility District No. 234: 48th Street, between Telegraph and Shattuck Avenues, to be funded under California Public Utilities Commission (CPUC) Rule 20B and pursuant to Ordinance number 7769 C.M.S.

[Enter body here.]